Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

9,9,5
10,10,6
11,11,1
12,12 ,1
13,13,5
14,147
15,15, 1
16,16,8
17,17 ,6
18,18,2
19,19,9
20,20,10
21,21,7

22,18
23,2,11
24,3,9
25,22,10
26,4, 11
27,23 ,12
28,5,13
29,24 12
30,25,13
31,26,3
32,27 ,14
33,28,2
34,29,15
35,6, 16
36,7,17
37,30,3
38,31,4

39,32,18

40,33,2
41,34,3
42,8,5

Category  Gender

40-49 ETON

40-49 ETON
40-49 ETON
30-39 ETON
30-39 ETON
40-49 ETON
30-39 ETON
30-39 ETON
30-39 ETON
30-39 ETON
EQZ 29 ETON
60+ ETON
40-49 ETON
30-39 ETON
50-59 ETON
30-39 ETON
40-49 ETON
50-59 ETON
30-39 ETON
30-39 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETON
30-39 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETON
30-39 ETON
30-39 ETON
50-59 ETON
40-49 ETON
EQ> 29 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETON
40-49 ETON
EQZ 29 ETON
50-59 ETQON

40-49 ETON

60+ ETON
60+ ETON
50-59 ETON

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Female

BIB

104

129
101
151
124
154
155
109
150
152
134
125
156
106
110
108
128
122
142
144
131
132
103
148
138
105
147
130
107
115
143
119
145
112
126
146
153
120

133

149
114
137

Name
EMMANOUILNEKTARIOS
SIFAKIS
FNQProz NIKOAETAKHZ
ANTONIS BOUTSARAKIS
AMMAP AXMET

XAPANAMMNOZ MMNAANQMENAKHZ

MOProz MEAIZZAPHX

MANAMQTHZ MNANNIKOMNOYAOZ

NANATQTHZ BAATAPAZ
EMMANOYHA NMETPAKHZ
MARTIN STRAIB
IQANNHZ TETPAKHX
AHMHTPHZ MIMAPIKOX
2TEANIOZ AKPQTHPIANAKHZ
AHMHTPHZ AMOXTONAKHZ
EMMANOYHA NAKOYMAKHZ
AIONYZHZ APBANITAKHZ
KQXTAZ NIKAKHZ
FNOProxz MAPKOY
EYTYXHZ WAPAKHZ
ANE=ANAPOZ TPAKAKHZ
NIKOAAOZ MEATEKHZ
KATEPINA NMEPOI'ANNH
ZDENKA KOVARIKOVA
TANYA HAYNES
MAQProz TZINAPHZ
ESMERIJ VAN DEURSEN
SHARON LEVER
BAZIAIKH MAMAAAKH
MIXAAHZ APAMIATZHZ
ZTEAIOZ KIMIONHZ
ANTONHZ KAAOYPHZ
MIATIAAHZ AOYTIAKHZ
ANAPEAY TPAKAKHZ
AHMHTPHZ HAIAKHZ
IQANNA MMAPMIETZEA
OAI'A NIKOAANTQNAKH
2MYPOZ AAPAKHZ
FEQPTIOZ MANOYZAKHZ

MNANATIQTHZ MEPPAKHX

ROY BRADLEY
ZTEAIOZ KAPASTAMATHZ
BANA TZATKAPAKH

Club

MEFAAONHZOZ

ZAYX-APKANOZ
2ZAY X

ZAYX

ANE=APTHTOZX

PALAIOCHORA TRT
MAANAIOXQPA TPT

O.Y.KPHTHX
2AY X
RUN&FUN NEW BLOOD
XANIA
MANAIOXQPA
APKAAOZ

ZAYX
ZAYX
PALEOCHORA TRT
X-DRULI
NTC
PALAIOCHORA TRT
ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZ

CHANIA, CRETE

NYMNAZTHPIO 'YMNAZION

MANAIOXQPA TRT

ZYAANOI Oz MAPAOQNOAPOMQON

KPHTHZ

ZAYX
ZAYX

finish10km

0:36:04

0:36:51
0:38:25
0:40:04
0:41:21
0:41:56
0:42:15
0:42:17
0:43:10
0:43:33
0:44:20
0:46:02
0:46:02
0:48:10
0:48:19
0:48:43
0:49:06
0:50:29
0:51:11
0:52:39
0:52:41
0:53:20
0:53:36
0:53:37
0:54:33
0:54:34
0:54:36
0:55:22
0:56:03
0:56:18
0:57:04
0:57:54
0:57:54
0:57:55
0:59:43
1:00:40
1:04:07
1:05:12

1:05:18

1:05:30
1:06:51
1:20:32



